
                               Bullard Region
                                 2023 Water Polo
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Girls Boys

Tues. 5-Sep Kerman Kerman 3:30 4:30

Fri. 15-Sep Central Central 3:30 4:30

Mon. 18-Sep Kerman Bullard 3:30 4:30

Fri. 22-Sep Edison Edison 3:30 4:30

Mon. 25-Sep Sanger Sanger 2:00 3:00

Thurs. 28-Sep Reedley Reedley 3:30 4:30

Mon. 2-Oct Sanger Bullard 3:30 4:30

Wed. 4-Oct Madera Torres 3:30 4:30

Tues. 10-Oct Central Bullard 3:30 4:30

Thurs. 12-Oct Madera Bullard 3:30 4:30

Fri. 13-Oct Reedley Bullard 3:30 4:30

Fri. 20-Oct Edison Bullard 3:30 4:30

    Boys Coach- Kyle Yano-Goss

    Girls Coach- Josh Gehris

                                  

                       


